Rehearsal Schedule for October

Tuesday, October 2	7:15 AM
Friday, October 5	7:15 AM

Wednesday, October 10	7:15 AM
Friday, October 12	7:15 AM

Tuesday, October 16	7:15 AM
Thursday, October 18	7:15 AM

Monday, October 22	7:15 AM
Wednesday, October 24	7:15 AM
Friday, October 26	7:15 AM

Tuesday, October 30	7:15 AM
Thursday, November 1	7:15 AM

